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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 3 $1 Ama - Warm Up
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1 10:32:29.711 02:20.525 1 10:32:12.153 02:02.504
1-99 - D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
2 10:34:23.697 01:53.986 2 10:33:50.668 01:38.515
1 10:33:54.371 03:53.211
3 10:36:09.727 01:46.030 3 10:35:43.393 01:52.725
2 10:35:45.255 01:50.884
4 10:37:46.328 01:36.601 4 10:37:33.271 01:49.878
3 10:37:22.475 01:37.220
5 10:42:20.396 04:34.068 5 10:39:22.135 01:48.864
4 10:38:55.801 01:33.326
6 10:43:59.976 01:39.580 6 10:41:20.396 01:58.261
5 10:43:07.053 04:11.252
7 10:45:35.709 01:35.733 7 10:43:12.843 01:52.447
6 10:45:01.777 01:54.724
6-41-LEONEV.-TM 10 - 94 - TERRANEO P. - Yamaha
2 -822 - LODIGIANIR. -TM
1 10:32:00.843 01:55.787 1 10:32:00.829 01:53.752
1 10:32:02.042 01:55.907
2 10:33:54.853 01:54.010 2 10:33:39.760 01:38.931
2 10:33:47.344 01:45.302
3 10:35:46.123 01:51.270 3 10:35:18.511 01:38.751
3 10:35:27.367 01:40.023
4 10:37:23.346 01:37.223 4 10:37:35.447 02:16.936
4 10:37:06.093 01:38.726
5 10:38:59.613 01:36.267 5 10:39:48.395 02:12.948
5 10:38:41.348 01:35.255
6 10:43:07.613 04:08.000 6 10:41:37.141 01:48.746
6 10:40:16.486 01:35.138
7 10:45:02.364 01:54.751 7 10:43:25.181 01:48.040
7 10:43:50.462 03:33.976
8 10:46:06.579 02:16.117 7 -189 - DONDI M. - TM 11 - 992 - BERTASI A. - Honda
1 10:32:03.063 01:49.765 1 10:32:04.641 01:57.247
3-93-CIAGLIAL. - Yamaha
2 10:33:42.917 01:39.854 2 10:33:49.606 01:44.965
1 10:32:02.594 01:56.765
3 10:35:21.476 01:38.559 3 10:35:32.466 01:42.860
2 10:33:49.026 01:46.432
4 10:36:58.259 01:36.783 4 10:37:12.905 01:40.439
3 10:35:30.337 01:41.311
5 10:38:43.292 01:45.033 5 10:38:52.015 01:39.110
4 10:37:07.391 01:37.054
6 10:40:37.223 01:53.931 6 10:40:31.311 01:39.296
5 10:38:49.360 01:41.969
7 10:42:25.907 01:48.684 7 10:42:22.667 01:51.356
6 10:40:24.660 01:35.300
8 10:44:10.387 01:44.480 8 10:44:10.925 01:48.258
7 10:42:16.261 01:51.601
8 10:44:05.197 01:48.936 8 - 18 - BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki 12 - 32 - PONSICCHI R. - Honda
9 10:45:46.907 01:41.710 1 10:32:05.995 01:53.940 1 10:32:15.737 01:57.426
2 10:33:48.852 01:42.857 2 10:34:01.700 01:45.963
4 - 89 - BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
3 10:35:28.808 01:39.956 3 10:35:47.116 01:45.416
1 10:35:26.198 01:56.457
4 10:37:07.116 01:38.308 4 10:37:47.516 02:00.400
2 10:37:19.480 01:53.282
5 10:38:45.082 01:37.966 5 10:39:42.858 01:55.342
3 10:38:55.164 01:35.684
6 10:40:23.239 01:38.157 6 10:41:28.359 01:45.501
4 10:40:53.168 01:58.004
7 10:42:00.512 01:37.273 7 10:43:24.035 01:55.676
5 10:43:49.794 02:56.626
8 10:44:44.841 02:44.329 8 10:45:03.888 01:39.853

5-13 - TOGNACCINI A. - Aprilia

9 - 90 - LORENZINI G. - Suzuki

Fastest lap: 01:33.326
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 10:45:37.106 03:01.427 7 10:44:30.377 01:44.840
13 - 128 - DEMETTI D. - Yamaha
1 10:32:38.842 01:47.784 17 - 432 - DANIELI L. - Honda 21-111 - PIZZICONI S. - Honda
2 10:34:21.051 01:42.209 1 10:32:18.502 02:04.294 1 10:32:18.294 02:11.657
3 10:36:01.045 01:39.994 2 10:34:06.864 01:48.362 2 10:34:16.198 01:57.904
4 10:38:52.988 02:51.943 3 10:35:51.681 01:44.817 3 10:36:02.768 01:46.570
5 10:40:32.951 01:39.963 4 10:37:44.864 01:53.183 4 10:37:50.082 01:47.314
6 10:42:13.142 01:40.191 5 10:39:53.732 02:08.868 5 10:39:37.985 01:47.903
7 10:44:00.895 01:47.753 6 10:41:37.558 01:43.826
22 -92 - VILARDO M. - KTM
8 10:45:41.854 01:40.959 7 10:43:29.310 01:51.752
1 10:32:21.537 02:10.714
14 - 70 - BRIZZOLARI F. - Suzuki 18 - 119 - MEDIZZA M. - TM 2 10:34:28.152 02:06.615
1 10:32:07.695 01:59.692 1 10:32:22.224 02:15.193
2 10:33:49.692 01:41.997 2 10:34:12.399 01:50.175
3 10:35:43.781 01:54.089 3 10:35:57.526 01:45.127
4 10:37:29.772 01:45.991 4 10:37:43.169 01:45.643
5 10:39:28.436 01:58.664 5 10:39:27.577 01:44.408
6 10:41:17.769 01:49.333 6 10:41:14.190 01:46.613
7 10:43:13.838 01:56.069 7 10:42:58.117 01:43.927
8 10:45:18.262 02:04.424 8 10:44:43.431 01:45.314
15-118 - NEGRI K. - TM 19 - 16 - LAPINI L. - Honda
1 10:32:23.000 02:17.713 1 10:32:14.412 02:07.648
2 10:34:14.650 01:51.650 2 10:34:14.347 01:59.935
3 10:35:57.909 01:43.259 3 10:36:16.362 02:02.015
4 10:37:43.561 01:45.652 4 10:38:01.495 01:45.133
5 10:39:27.841 01:44.280 5 10:39:46.389 01:44.894
6 10:41:13.860 01:46.019 6 10:41:33.376 01:46.987
7 10:42:57.033 01:43.173 7 10:44:04.436 02:31.060
8 10:44:43.665 01:46.632 8 10:45:49.052 01:44.616
16 - 256 - PROMUTICO L. - Honda 20 - 276 - POLACCO M. - KTM
1 10:32:07.449 01:59.766 1 10:32:10.001 01:57.624
2 10:33:52.965 01:45.516 2 10:34:03.384 01:53.383
3 10:35:37.829 01:44.864 3 10:35:49.418 01:46.034
4 10:39:08.867 03:31.038 4 10:37:34.810 01:45.392
5 10:40:52.389 01:43.522 5 10:40:48.056 03:13.246
6 10:42:35.679 01:43.290 6 10:42:45.537 01:57.481
Fastest lap: 01:33.326
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